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Notes/Instructions: REV | REVATE | DESCRIPTIN PRIV
' MPO TO MPO 50/125 OM3 YOFC A | 2021-07-20 | RELEASE Mike
Female Connector A Female Connector B
j:mﬁl:' II?II?[H:E I
Key up Key down
- xxM !
Female Connector A Female Connector B
Point Fiber Mapping: Point
Pos 13 Pos 1 Pos 1 Pos 13
| MPO__| Fiber color MPO <
- 24 CORE 24 CORE ]
i| 1 1 Blue 13 c |:
2 2 Orange 14 ]
1/ 3 Green 15 4 [
= 4 Brown 16
Pos 24 Pos 12 5 Gray 17 Pos 12 Pos 24
6 White 18
7 Red 19 «re .
8 Black 20 Specifications:
9 Yellow 21 .
10 Purple 22 Fiber Mode MM
1 Pink 23 T. pe MPO TO MPO
12 Aqua 24 Cable Diameter(mm) ¢ 3.0
13 Blue 1 Cable Color Aqua
Core Diameter(um) 50/125
14 Orange 2 N
15 Green 3 Insertion Loss(dB) <0.60
Out jacket OFNP 16 Brown 4 Return Loss(dB) : > 20
Operating Temperature 'C —20~+70
17 Gray 5 Storage Temperature ('C —20~+70
18 White 6 ! p
. 19 Red 7
83.C Colored fiber 20 Black 8 Length Tolerance:
21 Yellow 9
Aramid yarn 22 Purple 10 '-e"E:;(M) Total f;gﬁ/zcgeronce
23 Pink 112 1<L.<10 +10CM/—0
24 Aqua 104 +L1%/—0
TOLERANCES MATERIAL: PART NUMBER:
LNEAR (mm) / ECX-MPMP1-324P-XM-Y
X=>1 - -324P-XM-
X => 05 7
Notes: o — a8 ENCONNEX
X . . e s XXX => 0.130 Product :
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